Competition
City
Country
Rink

Oberstdorf Summercamp

GER
Eissportzentrum

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category

Rank Nr
1 55
2 50
3 54
4 88
5 51
6 52
7 197
8 147
9 34
10 43
11 37
12 49
13 42
14 53
15 36
16 35
17 33
18 16
19 46
20 31
21 44
22 41
23 40
24 30
25 32

Girls Junior D
Name
Jildou DE BOER
Tirza STOJANOVSKI
Menthe DE VRIENDT
Kayleigh STRUNKS
Miriam VAN ES
Anna DE VEGT
Lina BAGHDADI
Elinn VAN EECKHOUT
Alva KLEINJOHANN
Frederique VAN RHEE
Vima KLEIN
Jula HUISMAN
Ellen GOVAERT
Jente HOOGENDOORN
Lanie BLUM
Maline SCHMIDT
Emma STURZREHM
Lilli RADTKE
Margaux VILLAIN
Sybrich SOEPBOER
Esther HUISMAN
Ize SCHILDMEIJER
Margarete FRIESICKE
Benthe VAN DER MEER
Charlotte FRIESICKE

Affil
TRL
SCT
STKG
SVU
SCT
SCT
RPV
YDS
ETR
1JA
ETR
TRL
HVHW
STAYC
ETR
ETR
ETR
ETR
LGP
TRL
1JA
HVHW
ETR
TRL
ETR

Cntry
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
FRA
BEL
GER
NED
GER
NED
NED
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
FRA
NED
NED
NED
GER
NED
GER

FP
55
34
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26
16
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Best time
01:54:196
01:22:226
01:55:161
01:54:263
01:55:170
01:56:570
01:58:532
02:01:142
02:00:044
02:00:292
01:28:214
02:01:137
01:28:654
01:29:622
01:31:965
01:32:254
01:27:202
01:30:693
01:29:978
01:32:316
01:33:169
01:30:333
01:37:491
01:34:729
01:40:926



